Designatio

ucrPo
ucrPo
ucPo
ucrPo
ucrPo
ucPo
ucro
ucrPo
ucrPo
ucro
ucrPo
ucPo
ucro
UucPoO
ucPo
ucrPo
ucrPo
ucrPo
ucro
ucrPo
ucPo
ucrPo
ucrPo
ucrPo
TCSP
ucrPo
ucrPo
ucrPo
ucrPo

n

KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK
KPK

January

2020

Province

Daily Attendance for the month of January 2020

District

Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat

Tehsil

Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Lakki Marwat
Serai Naurang
Serai Naurang
Serai Naurang
Serai Naurang
Serai Naurang
Serai Naurang
Serai Naurang
Serai Naurang
Serai Naurang
Serai Naurang
Serai Naurang
Serai Naurang
Sub Division Bhittani
Sub Division Bhittani
Sub Division Bhittani
Sub Division Bhittani
Sub Division Bhittani

1.Lakki
13.Ghaznikhel
15.Behram Khel
16.Titerkhel
17.Landiwa
18.Mushmastikhani
19.Samandi
20.Tajori

6. Tajazai

7. Ahmadkhel

8. Daratang

9. Begu Khel

City 2

1. Serai Naurang
10.Marmandi Azim
11. Parkhel Tall
12. Salamankhel

Staff Name

Mushtag Ahmed
Jamal Shah

Inam Ullah Khan
Muhammad Idris
Qudrat Ullah
Zaheer Khan

Akbar Zaman
Naveed Khan
Muhammad Daulat Khan
Fazal Ahmad

Ajmal Khan
Jamshed Khan
Sana Ullah

Habib Un Nisa
Hashim Khan

Khalid Waseem
Muhammad Shakeel

2. Abusamand BegokheIrfan Ullah Nawaz

3. Mama Khel

4. Gandi

5. Shakh Quli Khan

7. Kotkashmir
8.Baistkhel
9.Bakhmal Ahmad Zai
Takhti Khel

Azadkhel

Ghundi Hussankhel
Kotka Arab Khan
Wargari

Yasir Khan

Qamar Ali Khan
Naseer Khan

Khalid Mehmood

Falak Naz

Anwar Ullah Khan
Rehman Zaman

Gul Aslam Khan
Muhammad Imran Khan
Noor Muhammad Khan
Kamal Khan

Nek Muhammad

1120159396551
1120174096007
1120169365289
1120196585979
1120176929145
1120203397849
1120103747533
6110125624011
1120104064349
1120121746191
1120173404407
1120103293361
1120103652455
1120182102722
1120110652313
1120111386775
1120196225519
1120189171739
1120182932999
1120103903631
1120174389065
1120166852741
1120115441143
1120130357631
1120182174565
2210169577303
1120115687337
2210145873361
1120120888807
1120141662791

Date of
Joining

1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
7-Dec-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
7-Dec-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19
1-Feb-19

Present |Leave

26
25
26
26
27
27
27
24
27
27
27
27
26
27
27
23

27
26
26
27
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
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